蒙城县xxx项目拍租成交公示
                                 一、委托人：xxx
                                  二、拍卖人：xxx
                                 三、拍卖时间：xx年xx月xx日xx时
                                 四、拍卖地点： 
                                    成交结果公示如下：
	标的序号
	拍品名称（）
	成交价格
（元/年）
	号码牌
	竞得人

	1
	1号
	
	
	

	2
	2号
	
	
	

	3
	3号
	
	
	

	4
	4号
	
	
	

	5
	5号
	
	
	

	6
	6号
	
	
	

	8
	8号
	
	
	

	9
	9号
	
	
	

	...
	
	
	
	


 
                                   公示期：xx年xx月xx日至xx年xx月xx日
                                           
 
   
                                                  Xxx拍卖公司
                                                                                xx年xx月xx日
